CAUTION: Operation of combustion equip-
ment can be hazardous resulting in bodily
injury or equipment damage. Each burner
should be supervised by a combustion safe-
guard and only qualified personnel should
install, make system adjustments and per-
form any required service.
BU

NOTE : ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
For Coil-Cage only see bulletin 3231.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Where high pressure gas is available the Lojector may be replaced with Hijector.  Write
giving complete gas data and we will gladly specify necessary equipment.
For Coil-Cage Pilots see bulletin 3271.
1-1/4---37-3/813-3/49-1/29642A-E320
14-3/41-5/824-3/47-1/411-1/29-1/29641A-E24
14-3/41-5/824-3/47-1/411-3/48-1/27-7/8482A-E24
14-5/81-5/821-3/46-1/211-1/48-1/26-7/8482A-E20
14-5/81-5/818-3/45-3/410-1/28-1/26-7/8481A-E16
1/23-1/21-1/413-3/84-7/810-1/48-1/26-7/8481A-E12
14-3/41-5/818-3/45-3/49-7/86-1/44-3/432A-E16
1/23-1/21-1/413-3/84-7/89-5/86-1/44-3/432A-E12
1/23-1/21-1/413-3/84-7/89-1/45-1/43-3/424A-E12
1/23-1/21-1/413-1/44-3/895-1/43-3/424A-E10
1/23-1/21-1/413-1/44-3/884-5/83-1/820A-E10
3/82-3/829-5/83-7/87-1/44-5/83-1/820A-E8
H
NPT
GFEDC